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112 - 400M LELAKI SENIOR - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 F273 AHMAD SHARUL NAIMI AHAMAD SHARI G6 68.77   Q

2 B058 MUHAMMAD BAZLI BIN KAMARUDDIN G2 69.81   Q

3 A001 AHMAD LUQMAN BIN MUHAMMAD RAZALI G1 69.88   Q

4 G312 MOHAMED IQBAL BIN KAMARUDIN G7 69.99   q

5 D154 SYAFIQ RABBANI BIN MOHD HASHIM G4 74.43  

6 C103 MUHAMAD MUAMMAR BIN NGADINAS G3 79.35  

7 H354 MOHAMAD AIMAN BIN AHMAD ZAHIDI G8 85.38  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 F254 MUHAMMAD IMAN HAZIQ M.D.KHAIRI G6 66.58   Q

2 B051 ADIB ADNAN G2 67.92   Q

3 E213 MOHAMAD NASYRUL SYAH G5 68.87   Q

4 G307 MOHD SYAFIQ BIN DAHALAN G7 71.19   q

5 H351 MOHD EDZUAN BIN ABDUL MANAN G8 72.85  

6 E204 AHMAD MUNIR BIN MOHD ALI G5 82.36  

7 C124 ABDUL MU'IZ BIN ABDUL MUZZAFFAR G3 92.14  

8 A011 MUHAMAD NORSHAHRIN BIN AMIR HAMZAH G1 96.22  



RESULT

2 / 3

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN SUKAN STAF UPM (SUSTAF) 2025

STADIUM UPM
26 - 27 July 2025

Power by IGIS

400M LELAKI SENIOR
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 F254 MUHAMMAD IMAN HAZIQ M.D.KHAIRI G6 66.58 Q

2 2 B051 ADIB ADNAN G2 67.92 Q

3 1 F273 AHMAD SHARUL NAIMI AHAMAD SHARI G6 68.77 Q

4 2 E213 MOHAMAD NASYRUL SYAH G5 68.87 Q

5 1 B058 MUHAMMAD BAZLI BIN KAMARUDDIN G2 69.81 Q

6 1 A001 AHMAD LUQMAN BIN MUHAMMAD RAZALI G1 69.88 Q

7 1 G312 MOHAMED IQBAL BIN KAMARUDIN G7 69.99 q

8 2 G307 MOHD SYAFIQ BIN DAHALAN G7 71.19 q

9 2 H351 MOHD EDZUAN BIN ABDUL MANAN G8 72.85

10 1 D154 SYAFIQ RABBANI BIN MOHD HASHIM G4 74.43

11 1 C103 MUHAMAD MUAMMAR BIN NGADINAS G3 79.35

12 2 E204 AHMAD MUNIR BIN MOHD ALI G5 82.36

13 1 H354 MOHAMAD AIMAN BIN AHMAD ZAHIDI G8 85.38

14 2 C124 ABDUL MU'IZ BIN ABDUL MUZZAFFAR G3 92.14

15 2 A011 MUHAMAD NORSHAHRIN BIN AMIR HAMZAH G1 96.22
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